
FUTURITY 2011

VERONA

GO 1 - 3 NOVEMBRE

N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 15,430 1

2 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 15,494 1

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 15,796 1

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 15,872 1

5 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 15,879 1

6 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI STREAKING SIX 15,962 1

7 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SUN BUGET 16,012 1

8 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 16,064 1

9 SCARCIA ANDREA EYES A FIREN 16,065 1

10 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET 16,095 1

11 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVLIN KAYLEE 16,167 1

1 LA ROSA STEFANO STAGGERING LEADER 16,628 2

2 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 16,754 2

3 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 17,685 2

TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY NT

MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI NT

FASCI' GIOVANNI DFT FAST FORWARD NT

PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKIN ONION NT

LANCELLOTTI GIANPIERO DGPEPPERLUCKYBW NT



FUTURITY 2011

VERONA

GO 2 - 4 NOVEMBRE

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET 15,421 1

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 15,681 1

3 FASCI' GIOVANNI DFT FAST FORWARD 15,690 1

4 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SUN BUGET 15,698 1

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 15,715 1

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 15,829 1

7 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 15,936 1

8 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 16,010 1

9 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI STREAKING SIX 16,024 1

1 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVLIN KAYLEE 16,198 2

2 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 16,233 2

3 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 16,294 2

4 LA ROSA STEFANO STAGGERING LEADER 16,303 2

5 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 16,533 2

6 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 16,554 2

7 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 16,827 2

8 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKIN ONION 17,140 2

9 LANCELLOTTI GIANPIERO DGPEPPERLUCKYBW 18,399 2

SCARCIA ANDREA EYES A FIREN NT



FUTURITY 2011

VERONA

GO 3 - 6 NOVEMBRE

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVLIN KAYLEE 15,202 1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 15,490 1

3 FASCI' GIOVANNI DFT FAST FORWARD 15,560 1

4 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI STREAKING SIX 15,849 1

5 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 15,951 1

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 15,974 2

2 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 16,024 2

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,049 2

4 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 16,199 2

5 LA ROSA STEFANO STAGGERING LEADER 16,219 2

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 16,297 2

7 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 16,316 2

8 SCARCIA ANDREA EYES A FIREN 16,642 2

9 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SUN BUGET 16,724 2

10 LANCELLOTTI GIANPIERO DGPEPPERLUCKYBW 17,133 2

11 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 17,217 2

12 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKIN ONION 17,529 2

MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY NT

LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET NT



N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 15,43 15,829 15,495 30,925 1

2 FASCI' GIOVANNI DFT FAST FORWARD 100 15,69 15,560 31,250 1

3 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVLIN KAYLEE 16,167 16,198 15,202 31,369 1

4 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET 16,095 15,421 100 31,516 1

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 15,872 15,681 16,049 31,553 1

6 MEONI NICOLA PALOMINA SUN BUGET 16,012 15,698 16,724 31,710 1

7 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 15,494 16,233 17,217 31,727 1

8 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 15,796 16,01 15,974 31,770 1

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 16,064 15,715 16,297 31,779 1

10 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI STREAKING SIX 15,962 16,024 15,849 31,811 1

11 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 15,879 15,936 16,024 31,815 1

12 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 100 16,294 15,951 32,245 1

1 LA ROSA STEFANO STAGGERING LEADER 16,628 16,303 16,219 32,522 2

2 SCARCIA ANDREA EYES A FIREN 16,065 100 16,642 32,707 2

3 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 17,685 16,533 16,316 32,849 2

4 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 100 16,827 16,199 33,026 2

5 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 16,754 16,554 100,000 33,308 2

6 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKIN ONION 100 17,14 17,529 34,669 2

7 LANCELLOTTI GIANPIERO DGPEPPERLUCKYBW 100 18,399 17,133 35,532 2
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